

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

WRIT PETITION No.10001 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
14.	23.07.2026	<u>RC,J</u> <u>I.A.No.3 of 2026</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner submits that there are some mistakes crept in this application and seeks permission of this Court to withdraw the present application with liberty to file fresh application. Permission is accorded. Accordingly, this application is dismissed as withdrawn with liberty to file fresh. RC, J <u>W.P.No.10001 of 2023</u> At request of learned counsel for the petitioner, post on 06.08.2026. RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J <i>RKS</i>	